

Tender 6764
 Bituminous Pavement (Includes Intersection Improvements)
 PTH 3
 South Jct PTH 34 to North Jct PTH 3A

			Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Wave Construction Ltd.		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	112,300.00	112,300.00	220,000.00	220,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	130,000.00	130,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
301	Pilot Vehicle	Hour	250	150.00	37,500.00	135.00	33,750.00	100.00	25,000.00	79.50	19,875.00	70.00	17,500.00	98.00	24,500.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	220	20.00	4,400.00	25.00	5,500.00	10.00	2,200.00	20.00	4,400.00	15.50	3,410.00	10.00	2,200.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	90	130.00	11,700.00	100.00	9,000.00	120.00	10,800.00	95.00	8,550.00	145.00	13,050.00	49.00	4,410.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	174	295.00	51,330.00	350.00	60,900.00	200.00	34,800.00	420.00	73,080.00	350.00	60,900.00	191.25	33,277.50
615	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 900mm (Modified)	Meter	28.7	2,000.00	57,400.00	2,025.00	58,117.50	1,980.00	56,826.00	2,040.00	58,548.00	2,000.00	57,400.00	2,000.00	57,400.00
617	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1200mm (Modified)	Meter	36.7	3,000.00	110,100.00	3,050.00	111,935.00	2,950.00	108,265.00	3,060.00	112,302.00	2,900.00	106,430.00	3,100.00	113,770.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	10	900.00	9,000.00	915.00	9,150.00	900.00	9,000.00	910.00	9,100.00	900.00	9,000.00	900.00	9,000.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	2	13,500.00	27,000.00	14,250.00	28,500.00	13,750.00	27,500.00	14,180.00	28,360.00	14,000.00	28,000.00	9,000.00	18,000.00
352	Supp & Installation Of Geotextile Fabric	Square Meter	7900	4.00	31,600.00	4.00	31,600.00	2.00	15,800.00	2.48	19,592.00	1.50	11,850.00	3.90	30,810.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm	Cubic Meter	80	150.00	12,000.00	150.00	12,000.00	145.00	11,600.00	95.10	7,608.00	130.00	10,400.00	72.50	5,800.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	9.2	500.00	4,600.00	280.00	2,576.00	425.00	3,910.00	354.80	3,264.16	425.00	3,910.00	740.00	6,808.00
161	Bench Cuts (Measured in Stations)	Other	9.2	1,200.00	11,040.00	325.00	2,990.00	1,000.00	9,200.00	2,135.00	19,642.00	750.00	6,900.00	690.00	6,348.00
162	Topsoil Excavation	Cubic Meter	2200	9.00	19,800.00	14.00	30,800.00	13.25	29,150.00	5.74	12,628.00	9.80	21,560.00	9.95	21,890.00
163	Common Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	3700	12.00	44,400.00	14.00	51,800.00	13.25	49,025.00	6.65	24,605.00	13.50	49,950.00	9.95	36,815.00
270	Granular Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	5000	19.00	95,000.00	17.20	86,000.00	16.50	82,500.00	17.30	86,500.00	21.00	105,000.00	20.00	100,000.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3800	23.00	87,400.00	18.00	68,400.00	19.00	72,200.00	22.62	85,956.00	25.65	97,470.00	22.00	83,600.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	25000	25.00	625,000.00	20.00	500,000.00	20.75	518,750.00	23.73	593,250.00	25.90	647,500.00	22.00	550,000.00
315	Binder Material (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2500	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	25.00	0.00	0.00	1.00	2,500.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations)	Other	59.6	1,600.00	95,360.00	1,100.00	65,560.00	1,475.00	87,910.00	1,495.00	89,102.00	1,250.00	74,500.00	1,750.00	104,300.00
316	Prime Coat	Liter	73500	0.50	36,750.00	0.50	36,750.00	0.41	30,135.00	0.52	38,220.00	0.40	29,400.00	1.00	73,500.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) Measured in Tonnes)	Other	24700	71.00	1,753,700.00	50.00	1,235,000.00	63.15	1,559,805.00	50.00	1,235,000.00	49.30	1,217,710.00	44.50	1,099,150.00
325	Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	3000	50.00	150,000.00	35.40	106,200.00	45.00	135,000.00	45.00	135,000.00	39.60	118,800.00	35.00	105,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	1800	5.00	9,000.00	5.00	9,000.00	5.00	9,000.00	4.95	8,910.00	4.75	8,550.00	6.25	11,250.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	11.5	900.00	10,350.00	370.00	4,255.00	650.00	7,475.00	732.00	8,418.00	380.00	4,370.00	790.00	9,085.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	28300	0.10	2,830.00	0.10	2,830.00	0.07	1,981.00	0.04	1,132.00	0.05	1,415.00	0.18	5,094.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CL 1 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	5400	3.00	16,200.00	4.50	24,300.00	2.75	14,850.00	2.89	15,606.00	3.40	18,360.00	3.95	21,330.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	200	100.00	20,000.00	100.00	20,000.00	130.00	26,000.00	115.00	23,000.00	85.00	17,000.00	100.00	20,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	160.00	8,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	200.00	10,000.00	140.00	7,000.00	180.00	9,000.00	125.00	6,250.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	135.00	6,750.00	115.00	5,750.00	120.00	6,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	100.00	5,000.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	100.00	5,000.00	95.00	4,750.00	100.00	5,000.00	90.00	4,500.00	95.00	4,750.00	75.00	3,750.00
			Section I Total		3,583,210.00		2,849,913.50		3,154,682.00		3,028,173.16		3,003,885.00		2,990,837.50
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Modified) Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2000	75.00	150,000.00	58.00	116,000.00	69.50	139,000.00	50.00	100,000.00	68.00	136,000.00	44.50	89,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	100	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	4.95	495.00	4.75	475.00	6.25	625.00
			Section II Total		164,000.00		129,500.00		153,000.00		110,495.00		146,975.00		109,625.00
			Bid Total		3,747,210.00		2,979,413.50		3,307,682.00		3,138,668.16		3,150,860.00		3,100,462.50